

Mamta Misra Vs State of H.P and another

CWPIL No. 5319 of 2022

01.12.2022 Present: Mr. Narender Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Ajay Vaidya, Senior Additional Advocate General
Mr. Vinod Thakur, Additional Advocate General
and Mr. Rajat Chauhan, Law Officer, for respondents-State.

As prayed for, list on **15.12.2022.**

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Virender Singh)
Judge

December 01, 2022
(gaurav)