

Mamta Misra vs. State of H.P.

CWP No. 5319 of 2022

16.12.2022

Present: Mr. Narender Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Vinod Thakur, Addl. A.G with Mr. Shiv Pal Manhans and Mr. J.S. Guleria, Dy. A.G for the respondent-State.

Reply, as prayed for, be filed within eight weeks.

List on 17th March, 2023.

**(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge**

December 16, 2022
(naveen)

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**