

Ms. Mamta Misra vs State of H.P. and another

CWP No. 5319 of 2022

10.04.2026 Present: M/s Narender Sharma and Meenakshi Sharma,
Advocates, for the petitioner.

Mr. Pushpender Jaswal, Additional Advocate
General for the respondent-State.

CMP No. 30768 of 2025

This application is disposed of by taking on
record the documents appended therewith, subject to all
just exceptions.

CWP No. 5319 of 2022

As prayed for, list for consideration on
29.05.2026.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

April 10, 2026
(narender)